

V
W.P(Crl.)No. 497 OF 1995
0ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 5839/2000 & 5804/2001 In
Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 497/1995

PARAMJIT KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For modification/directions of Ct's order dated 30.7.1996 and
directions)

Date : 12/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

For Respondent (s) Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sarup Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No modification/directions is required for the
present. Applications are rejected.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master