

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCrl.M.P. NO. 4460/2003 IN
Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 497/1995

PARAMJIT KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS
(for directions and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitya Ramakrishna, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It would be appropriate not to pass any order altering the order passed by this court earlier until disposal of the matter. It is open to the authorities to vary the extent of protection by reviewing the threat perception. Crl.M.P. No. 4460/2003 is disposed of accordingly.

Charanjit

[OM Prakash]
Court Master