

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6357/2008 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 497 OF 1995

PARAMJIT KAUR
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Lokesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of Kikar Singh and
learned counsel appearing on behalf of the Punjab Police accepts
notice.

Issue notice to other respondents.

Put up in the week commencing 4th August, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master