

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CR L M P . N O . 6 3 5 7 / 2 0 0 8 in W R I T P E T I T I O N (CRL.) NO(s). 4 9 7 OF 1 9 9 5

P A R A M J I T K A U R

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

S T A T E O F P U N J A B & O R S

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 24 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinn a s a my, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekh a P a ndey, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Suri , Adv

Mr. Lokesh Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg , Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for Shri Kik a r Singh seeks time to
file objections. List on 0 3 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

(P A W A N K U M A R)
COUR T MAS T E R

(ANAN D SING H)
COUR T MAS T E R