

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6357/2008 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 497 OF 1995

PARAMJIT KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 03/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

for non-applicant

Mr. Lokesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Garg ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the non-applicant again seeks time.

Adjourned by a week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER